Datum
20200927
20201107
20201129
20201205
20200112
20210117
20210123

Tid
12.00
12.15
10.15
9.00
9:15
10.15
9.00

Hall Sekretariat
Edsbergshallen William, Isac, Gabriel
Sollentuna Sporthall B Alexander, Melker, Oscar
Edsbergshallen Viktor, Axel, Gustav
Sollentuna Sporthall B Hampus, William, Douglas
Edsbergshallen Isac, Gabriel, Alexander
Edsbergshallen Melker, Oscar, Viktor

Sollentuna Sporthall B Axel, Gustav, Douglas

Fika
Viktor
William
Alexander
Isac
Gabriel
Axel
Hampus

Coach



